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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
AUDI
AUDI
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
HYUNDAI
KIA
LANCIA
SAAB
SAAB
VW

VW

55556430
028903137AJ
028903137AR
46550322
55556430
71753678
0K55315987
0K55315987
46550322
4356887
7596679
028903137AJ
028903137AR

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE

MEYLE

BOSCH

BOSCH

TRP

HUTCHINSON
SASIC

FEBI BILSTEIN

FEBI BILSTEIN
HEPU

SWAG

MAGNETI MARELLI
OPTIBELT
Schaeffler INA
ROULUNDS RUBBER
CONTINENTAL CTAM
DAYCO

VEYANCE

FAIl AutoParts

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
SNR

FLENNOR

BANDO

AUTEX

TRISCAN

BLUE PRINT

KAVO PARTS
JAPANPARTS

0500051585
0500051585
1987946022
1987946022
1522885
1590K5
1776050
28882
28882
295PK1592
30928882
340511001585
5PK1590
537024110
5K1585
5PK1585
5PK1585
5PK1585
5PK1587
5PK1587L
5PK1588
5PK1590
5PK1590
5PK1592
8640501590
ADO5R1590
DMV4007
DV5PK1590
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